
PRINCIPAL ENCARGOS

Janeiro 120.539,27            9.415,37                 9.415,37                      9.415,37                 -                         19/02/21 19/02/21
Fevereiro 116.101,92            9.296,51                 9.296,51                      9.296,51                 -                         19/03/21 19/03/21
Março 115.531,90            9.353,18                 9.353,18                      9.353,18                 -                         20/04/21 20/04/21
Abril 120.581,20            9.873,75                 9.873,75                      9.873,75                 -                         20/05/21 10/06/21
Maio 118.909,19            9.780,84                 9.780,84                      9.780,84                 47,13                      18/06/21 23, 28/06, 16/07/21
Junho 121.226,31            9.933,12                 9.933,12                      9.933,12                 -                         20/07/21 20/07/21
Julho 121.684,13            10.165,07               10.165,07                    10.165,07               -                         20/08/21 20/08/21
Agosto 121.168,35            10.158,57               10.158,57                    10.158,57               -                         20/09/21 20/09/21
Setembro 116.832,03            9.503,08                 9.503,08                      9.503,08                 -                         20/10/21 20/10/21
Outubro 114.086,08            9.316,89                 9.316,89                      9.316,89                 -                         19/11/21 19/11/21
Novembro 115.658,18            9.355,39                 9.355,39                      9.355,39                 -                         20/12/21 10/01/22
Dezembro 117.672,48            9.593,57                 9.593,57                      9.593,57                 -                         20/01/22 20/01/22
13º Salário 5.525,00                444,26                    444,26                         444,26                    -                         20/12/21 20/12/21
TOTAL 1.425.516,04         116.189,60             116.189,60                  116.189,60             47,13                      
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PRINCIPAL ENCARGOS

Janeiro 120.539,27            25.313,27               25.313,27                    -                          25.313,27               19/02/21 19/02/21
Fevereiro 116.101,92            24.381,41               24.381,41                    -                          24.381,41               19/03/21 19/03/21
Março 115.531,90            24.261,71               24.261,71                    -                          24.261,71               20/04/21 10/05/21
Abril 120.581,20            25.322,06               25.322,06                    843,34                    24.478,72               20/05/21 10/06/21
Maio 118.909,19            24.970,94               24.970,94                    1.100,00                 23.870,94               667,99                    18/06/21 23, 28/06/21
Junho 121.226,31            25.457,54               25.457,54                    1.100,00                 24.357,54               -                         20/07/21 20/07/21
Julho 121.684,13            25.553,68               25.553,68                    1.980,00                 23.573,68               -                         20/08/21 20/08/21
Agosto 121.168,35            25.445,37               25.445,37                    1.283,33                 24.162,04               54,61                      20/09/21 20, 21/09/21
Setembro 116.832,03            24.534,73               24.534,73                    1.100,00                 23.434,73               -                         20/10/21 20/10/21
Outubro 114.086,08            23.958,09               23.958,09                    2.016,67                 21.941,42               -                         19/11/21 19/11/21
Novembro 115.658,18            24.288,23               24.288,23                    1.210,00                 23.078,23               -                         20/12/21 10/01/22
Dezembro 117.672,48            24.711,23               24.711,23                    1.100,00                 23.611,23               -                         20/01/22 20/01, 10/02/22
13º Salário 5.525,00                1.160,25                 1.160,25                      366,67                    793,58                    -                         20/12/21 20/12/21
TOTAL 1.425.516,04         299.358,51             299.358,51                  12.100,01               287.258,50             722,60                    
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PRINCIPAL ENCARGOS

Janeiro 38.114,67               3.138,12                3.138,12                        3.138,12                -                         19/02/21 18, 19/02/21
Fevereiro 38.959,67               3.184,47                3.184,47                        3.184,47                -                         19/03/21 15, 19/03/21
Março 39.857,67               3.356,79                3.356,79                        3.356,79                -                         20/04/21 16, 20/04/21
Abril 38.444,67               3.246,12                3.246,12                        3.246,12                -                         20/05/21 12, 20/05/21
Maio 37.220,07               3.246,12                3.246,12                        3.246,12                -                         18/06/21 15, 16/06/21
Junho 36.389,99               3.175,53                3.175,53                        3.175,53                -                         20/07/21 12/07/21
Julho 35.565,00               3.084,79                3.084,79                        3.084,79                -                         20/08/21 11, 16/08/21
Agosto 34.465,00               3.002,29                3.002,29                        3.002,29                -                         20/09/21 14/09/21
Setembro 37.317,90               3.119,62                3.119,62                        3.119,62                -                         20/10/21 15, 18, 20/10/21
Outubro 37.365,00               3.119,62                3.119,62                        3.119,62                -                         19/11/21 12, 17/11/21
Novembro 37.365,00               3.119,62                3.119,62                        3.119,62                -                         20/12/21 13/12/21
Dezembro 37.365,00               3.119,62                3.119,62                        3.119,62                -                         20/01/22 05/01/22
13º Salário 6.600,00                 495,00                   495,00                           495,00                   -                         20/12/21 13/12/21
TOTAL 455.029,64             38.407,71              38.407,71                      38.407,71              -                         
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PRINCIPAL ENCARGOS

Janeiro 38.114,67               8.252,49                8.252,49                        -                         8.252,49                -                         19/02/21 18, 19/02/21
Fevereiro 38.959,67               8.431,79                8.431,79                        -                         8.431,79                -                         19/03/21 15, 19/03/21
Março 39.857,67               8.629,35                8.629,35                        -                         8.629,35                -                         20/04/21 16, 20/04/21
Abril 38.444,67               8.318,49                8.318,49                        -                         8.318,49                -                         20/05/21 12, 20/05/21
Maio 37.220,07               8.049,08                6.824,48                        1.224,60                6.824,48                -                         18/06/21 15, 16/06/21
Junho 36.389,99               7.879,30                6.466,30                        1.413,00                6.466,30                -                         20/07/21 12/07/21
Julho 35.565,00               7.714,30                6.301,30                        1.413,00                6.301,30                -                         20/08/21 11, 16/08/21
Agosto 34.465,00               7.472,30                6.059,30                        1.413,00                6.059,30                -                         20/09/21 14/09/21
Setembro 37.317,90               8.099,94                8.052,84                        47,10                     8.052,84                -                         20/10/21 15, 18, 20/10/21
Outubro 37.365,00               8.110,30                8.110,30                        -                         8.110,30                -                         19/11/21 12, 17/11/21
Novembro 37.365,00               8.110,30                8.110,30                        -                         8.110,30                -                         20/12/21 13/12/21
Dezembro 37.365,00               8.110,30                8.110,30                        -                         8.110,30                -                         20/01/22 05/01/22
13º Salário 6.600,00                 1.342,00                1.342,00                        -                         1.342,00                -                         20/12/21 13/12/21
TOTAL 455.029,64             98.519,94              93.009,24                      5.510,70                93.009,24              -                         
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